
OPR#: 3895 I r A '\

Longstring
314' 2 7/8
8rd

Cemented:
50

Hole Size:
55/8

Well#: H-15

Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW SE NE SES5 no R23E

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: Linn

Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: -148S- iSr-f:).

Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 485- ,;:::;03
API#: 15-107-24396

Started: 5-17-11

Completed: 5-18-11

SN: 253' Packer: I TO: 323' I
Plugged: Bottom Plug:

Lease: North East Baker

Cemented:
5 SACKS

Hole Size:
8 3/4

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield feJiiice~s.ln~

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUQrlPN CO~
I Ii' ~~,

OPR #: 4339 "~i"';'~~, r:t4.
Surface:
20FT, 61N

Well Log

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 Top soil

2 3 Lime

5 8 Clay

2 10 Black shale

21 31 Lime

4 35 Shale

3 38 Black shale

13 51 Lime

1 52 Black shale

11 63 Shale(limey)

30 93 Shale

25 118 Sandy shale (dry sand)

83 201 Shale

1 202 Black shale

9 211 Shale

5 216 lime

14 230 shale

12 252 Lime(shaley)

5 257 Shale

6 263 Oil sand(some shale)(good bleed)

1 264 Sandy shale (some lime streaks)(no bleed)

2 266 Oil sand (shaley)(good bleed)

7 273 Sandy shale (some oil sand streaks)(poor bleed)

2.5 275.5 Oil sand (shaley)(good bleed)

2 277.5 Sandy shale (some oil sand )(poor bleed)

2 279.5 Oil sand (very shaley)(fair bleed)
6.5 286 Sandy shale (some oil sand streaks)(poor bleed)

1 287 Oil sand (good bleed)

1 288 Dry sand (strong odor)

11 299 Shale

2 301 Coal

4 305 Shale

11 316 Lime(shaley)

TD 323 Shale



Dale Jackson Production Co.

~

~l Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: H-15

~ l \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW SE NE SE S5 T20 R23E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Linn

Lease: North East Baker FSL:~ ISCFh
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services Inc FEl:43& 503
OPR#: 3895 Core Run # API#: 15-107-24596

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 5-17-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 5-18-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 260.5 -------

Oil san (some shale)(good bleed)

1 261.5 1
263

2 262.5 1

3 263.5 1.5 Sandy shale (some lime streaks)(no bleed) 264

4 264.5 1
Oil sand (shaley)(good bleed)

266
5 265.5 1

6 266.5 1.5

7 267.5 1.5 Sandy shale (some oil sand streaks)(poor bleed)

8 268.5 1.5

273
9 269.5 2

10 270.5 1.5

11 271.5 2

12 272.5 2

13 273.5 2

Oil sand (shaley)(good bleed) 275.5
14 274.5 2

15 275.5 2.5

16 276.5 2.5 Sandy shale (some oil sand streaks)(poor bleed)
277.5

17 277.5 3

18 278.5 4 Oil sand (very shaley)(fair bleed)
279.5

19 279.5 3.5

20 280.5 3 Sandy shale (some oil sand streaks)(poor bleed)



P. 001119137952194MAY-18-2011 WED 12:53 PM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY

Averx.1o~6IJlber MerchantC

MOUND CITY. KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795·2194 THIS COPY MUST RE

MERCHAI'.'T AT ALL

Page: , Invoice: 10031065
Special : TIme: 16:38:42
Instructions Ship Data: 06/16/1 1

Invoice Ollie: 05/1 8/11
511e rap#": MAVERY MIKE Acct tap coee: OUIOall: 06105/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIEI.C SRVC,INC ShipTo: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB E!BE!RHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 68053 (913) 837-2823
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CHECKED I!JY DATe SHIPPED DRiVER Sales total 1,$3669.35

Taxable 3869.35
Non-taxabls 0.00 Sales tax 243.n
Tax #

'TOTAL W13.12!

SHIP VIA UNN COUNTY
11--- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEANOlNGOODCONDmON ---11
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